Maytag MFR60PNCTS 09 - MOTOR & BASKET PULLEY
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Maytag Commercial Maytag MFR60PNCTS Washer Parts Parts Diagram 09 - MOTOR & BASKET PULLEY
Click on the part number to view part

Item

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
012
013
014
015
016
017

Original Part Number

23004082
23004250
23004251
23004252
23004253
23004254
NLA

23003769
23004255
23004256
23002278
23004260
23004257
23001287
23002439
23003332

23001203

23001265
23001418

Replaced By

Status

Not Available

Part Description
Motor 240V 3 Phase
Mounting Plate, Motor
V-Pulley, Motor
V-Pulley, Drum
Tolerance Ring, Drum Pulley
Washer M16

NUT M8

Washer

Bolt M8x80

Spring

Bolt

Cover, Freq Inverter
Motor Pin

V-Belt

Washer

Bolt


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299696-commercial-maytag-mfr60pncts-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799509-maytag-23004082-washer-motor-240v-3-phase.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799670-maytag-23004250-washer-mounting-plate-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799671-maytag-23004251-washer-v-pulley-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799672-maytag-23004252-washer-v-pulley-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799673-maytag-23004253-washer-tolerance-ring-drum-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799674-maytag-23004254-washer-washer-m16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797780-maytag-23001203-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799675-maytag-23004255-washer-bolt-m8x80.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799676-maytag-23004256-washer-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798350-maytag-23002278-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799680-maytag-23004260-washer-cover-freq-inverter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799677-maytag-23004257-washer-motor-pin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797841-maytag-23001287-washer-v-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797823-maytag-23001265-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797913-maytag-23001418-washer-bolt.html

019 23003986 Inverter E520s-2.2kW

Inverter E520s-2.2kW, After

W10415771 Series 22 Only

021 23002658 Washer

023 23003079 Screw

025 23002438 Washer M4.3

027 23001609 23002721 Screw

Brake Resistor 240V Only

029 23004024 Used On Some Models

031 NLA Not Available PASSAGE, CABLE (13 X 2)

033 23004259 Cover

035 23003778 23002756 Lockwasher


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799420-maytag-23003986-washer-inverter-e520s-2-2kw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799640-maytag-23004220-washer-fan-inverter-freq.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763376-maytag-w10415771-washer-inverter-e520s-2-2kw-after-series-22-only.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799189-maytag-23003676-washer-nut-m12.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798528-maytag-23002658-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797846-maytag-23001292-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798824-maytag-23003079-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799449-maytag-23004021-washer-cable-socket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798450-maytag-23002438-washer-washer-m4-3.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798426-maytag-23002400-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798581-maytag-23002721-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799517-maytag-23004093-washer-riveting-blind-nut-m4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799452-maytag-23004024-washer-brake-resistor-240v-only-used-on-some-models.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799678-maytag-23004258-washer-bushing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799679-maytag-23004259-washer-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798466-maytag-23002461-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798606-maytag-23002756-washer-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798451-maytag-23002440-washer-washer-spring-lock.html

	Maytag MFR60PNCTS 09 - MOTOR & BASKET PULLEY

